

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15500/2024

Vasudev Sharma S/o Shri Ramdutt Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahmad.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Dharmendra Jain.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

05/11/2024

At the request of counsel for the respondent, list this matter
after two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J