

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15500/2024

Vasudev Sharma S/o Shri Ramdutt Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

08/01/2025

None for the petitioner even in the second round.

The case is adjourned.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

KAMLESH KUMAR-RAHUL/85