

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15500/2024

Vasudev Sharma S/o Shri Ramdutt Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG
		Mr. Kunal Sharma
		Mr. Devesh Yadav, CGPC
		Mr. Priyam Agarwal
		Mr. Kshitij Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

11/02/2026

List this case on 04.03.206, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Dushyant/38